Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BXB50-24S15FLTJ - CONV DC/DC 50W 15V 3.33A NEG SGL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Artesyn Embedded TechnologiesArtesyn Embedded Technologies
BXB50-24S15FLTJBXB50-24S15FLTJ

PROTECTION
Short circuit Continuous, automatic recovery
Overvoltage Non-latching
Undervoltage Non-latching
Thermal 110 °C baseplate,
automatic recovery
TELECOM SPECIFICATION
Central office interface A ETS300-132-2
OUTPUT
INPUT OVP OUTPUT
OUTPUT OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY REGULATION MODELPOWER
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CURRENT CURRENT
(TYP.) LINE LOAD NUMBER (7,9,10)(MAX.) (MIN.) (MAX.)
33 W 18-36 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 10 A 76% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-24S3V3FLTJ
50 W 18-36 Vdc 14.5 Vdc 12 V 0 A 4.16 A 83% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-24S12FLTJ
50 W 18-36 Vdc 17.5 Vdc 15 V 0 A 3.33 A 83% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-24S15FLTJ
33 W 36-75 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 10 A 77% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-48S3V3FLTJ
50 W 36-75 Vdc 6.5 Vdc 5 V 0 A 10 A 82% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-48S05FLTJ
50 W 36-75 Vdc 14.5 Vdc 12 V 0 A 4.16 A 84% ±0.05% ±0.10% BXB50-48S12FLTJ
EXTERNAL OUTPUT TRIMMING
Output can be externally
trimmed by using the
method shown.